Product Brief
OCP 2.0 Ethernet Adapters
Key Features
•	OCP NIC 2.0-compliant
•	Line-rate throughput from 1 Gb/s
to 200 Gb/s
•	1-port, 2-port, and 4-port support
•	DAC, copper, and fiber

Specification Sheet
NetXtreme® E-Series
Portfolio and Ordering Information
Part Number Name Port Speed I/O Host I/F Multihost
BCM957504-M1100G16 M1100G16 1× 100GbE QSFP28 PCIe 4.0 ×16 No
BCM957414M4143C M150P 1× 50GbE QSFP28 PCIe 3.0 ×8 No
BCM957414M4142C M225p 2× 25GbE SFP28 PCIe 3.0 ×8 No
BCM957412M4122C M125p 1× 25GbE SFP28 PCIe 3.0 ×8 No
BCM957412M4123C M210p 2× 10GbE SFP+ PCIe 3.0 ×8 No
BCM957416M4163C M210TP 2× 10GBASE-T RJ-45 PCIe 3.0 ×8 No
Product Brief
Figure 1: M1100G16
OCP 2.0 Ethernet Adapters
M1100G16